Name of Products:  Company:
WATCHMAN® Left Atrial Appendage Closure Technology  Atritech Inc.
  3750 Annapolis Lane N
  Suite 105
  Plymouth, MN  55447
ALL WATCHMAN PRODUCTS ARE LATEX FREE
WATCHMAN LAA Closure Device Sizes
Model Number Description
WS-2106 21 mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure Device & Delivery System, 12 Fr
WS-2406 24 mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure Device & Delivery System, 12 Fr
WS-2706 27 mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure Device & Delivery System, 12 Fr
WS-3006 30 mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure Device & Delivery System, 12 Fr
WS-3306 33 mm WATCHMAN LAA Closure Device & Delivery System, 12 Fr
WATCHMAN Access System
Model
Number Accessory Diameter Length
TS-1006 WATCHMAN Access System, Single Curve 14 Fr 75 cm
TS-2006 WATCHMAN Access System, Double Curve 14 Fr 75 cm
TS-3006 WATCHMAN Access System, Reverse Curve 14 Fr 75 cm
24-Feb-10